L09000108783

•					
(Requestor's Name)					
(Address)					
(123,233)					
(Address)					
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)					
<u></u>					
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL					
(Business Entity Name)					
(Business Energ Harris)					
(Document Number)					
Certified Copies Certificates of Status					
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:					
:					

Office Use Only



600185474346

09/22/10--01015--008 **55.00

SEP 22 PH La ST

JIVISION OF CORPORATIONS

B. KOHR
SEP 2 3 2010

EXAMINER

Print Page 1 of 1

From: Jennifer Strader (jenniferstrader46@yahoo.com)

To: corpaddresschange@dos.state.fl.us;

Date: Mon, September 20, 2010 10:20:44 AM

Cc:

Subject: Document# L09000108783

Good Morning,

The purpose of this email is to request the principal address of my business be changed. Can you please make the appropriate changes? Registered Agent changes will be made separately follows: receipt of payment.

New Principal Address:

Bronze Bodies Tanning, LLC 11328 Okeechobee Blvd Suite # 6 Royal Palm Beach, FL 33411

Thank you for your help regarding this matter.

Jennifer Strader Bronze Bodies Tanning, LLC 11328 Okeechobee Blvd Suite # 6 Royal Palm Beach, FL 33411

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Section Division of Corporations			
SUBJECT: Registered Agent Address Change Name of Limited Liability Company				
•	1	taine of Limited	Claumty Company	
Dear S	ir or Madam:			
The en	closed Registered Agent/Reg	gistered Office C	change and fee(s) are submitted for filing.	
Please	return all correspondence co	ncerning this ma	atter to the following:	
	Jennifer R. Str	ader		
	Name of Person			
	Bronze Bodies Tanı Firm/Company	ning, LLC		
	11328 Okeechobee Bly Address	vd; Suite # 6		
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Royal Palm Beach, City/State and Zip Co			
Ë-1	jenniferstrader46@y mail address: (to be used for future ann	ahoo.com nual report notificatio	n)	
For fur	ther information concerning	this matter, plea	se call:	
	Jennifer R. Strader	at (561) 317-5366	
	Name of Person		Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number	
	STREET/COURIER ADDRI Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, Florida 32301	ESS:	MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314	
	Enclosed is a check for the	following amo	unt:	
	\$25 Filing Fee		\$55 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	

STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Pursuant to the provisions of sections 608.416 or 608.508, Florida Statutes, the undersigned limited liability company submits the following statement in order to change its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida.

1. Name of the limited liability company:	Bronze Bodies Tanning, LLC
2. (a) Principal office address of limited liability con	mpany: 11328 Okeechobee Blvd; Suite # 6
(Note: MUST BE STREET ADDRESS)	Royal Palm Beach, FL 33411
(b) Mailing address of limited liability company:	PO BOX 623
(Note: MAY BE POST OFFICE BOX)	West Palm Beach, FL 33402
11/12/2009	L09000108783 % Egg
3. Date of filing/registration in Florida	4. Document number
5. (a) Registered Agent and Registered Office show	on on the records of the Florida Dept. of State:
Registered Agent:	Jennifer R. Strader
Registered Office Address:	11150 Okeechobee Blvd; Suite R Royal Palm Beach, FL 33411
NEW Registered Agent: NEW Registered Office Address:	11328 Okeechobee Blvd; Suite # 6
(MUST BE FLORIDA STREET ADDRESS)	
If the limited liability company is not organized under confirmed that after the change or changes are made, and the business office of the registered agent will be liability company, it is hereby confirmed that the char of the members of the limited liability company or as or the operating agreement of the limited liability company or as or the operating agreement of the limited liability company or as or the operating agreement of the limited liability company or as or the operating agreement of the limited liability confirmed typed name of signee I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the and the limited liability confirmed that the charge of the limited liability confirmed that the charge of the limited liability confirmed that the limited li	the Florida street address of the registered office identical. Or, in the case of a Florida limited nge(s) was/were authorized by an affirmative vote otherwise provided in the articles of organization mpany.
Signature of Registered Agent	mpany nas veen notifiea in writing of this change.

Division of Corporations, P.O. Box 6327, Tallahassee, FL 32314 FILING FEE: \$25.00